100/70/0/55
PR-D1163EN v2 2026-01-15.GLB
[Surgic Pro2]
SIZE : 210 x H 210 mm
Go beyond.
Surgic Pro2
The internationally acclaimed Surgic Pro surgical micromotor system has evolved into “Surgic Pro2”.
There are 3 progress points, in operation, safety and wireless extensibility.

storage of Surgic Pro2 components.
•  Dimensions : W 279 x D 183 x H 34 mm
MODEL : SG-CASE   ORDER CODE : S900040
Carrying Case for Surgic Pro2
Carrying case for componets and accessories of Surgic Pro2
•  Dimensions : W534 x D 427 x H 207 mm
MODEL : Carrying Case  ORDER CODE : Y1004219
Manufacturer
Integration Diagnostics Sweden AB
12Surgic Pro211 Surgic Pro2
[Surgic Pro2]
SIZE : 210 x H 210 mm
SURGICAL IMPLANT CONTRA-ANGLES
ZYGOMATIC IMPLANT HANDPIECE
X-DSG20L(Dismantable Contra-Angle)
•  20:1 Reduction  •  Max. Torque : 80 Ncm  •  Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
•  Cellular Glass Optics (X-DSG20L)  •  Double Sealing System
•  Push Button Chuck  •  External and internal cooling
MODEL : X-DSG20L ORDER CODE : C1068OPTIC
MODEL : X-DSG20 ORDER CODE : C1067NON-OPTIC
X-SG20L
•  20:1 Reduction  •  Max. Torque : 80 Ncm  •  Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
•  Cellular Glass Optics  •  Double Sealing System
•  Push Button Chuck  •  External and internal cooling
MODEL : X-SG20L ORDER CODE : C1003OPTIC
SG20
•  20:1 Reduction  •  Max. Torque : 80 Ncm  •  Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
•  Stainless Steel Body  •  Double Sealing System  •  Push Button Chuck
•  External and internal cooling
MODEL : SG20 ORDER CODE : C1010NON-OPTIC
SGX-E20R
MODEL : SGX-E20R ORDER CODE : HA1200NON-OPTIC
SPEED INCREASING SURGICAL CONTRA-ANGLES
X-SG93L
Z-SG45L
•  1:3 Increasing  •  Max. Speed : 120,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
•  Cellular Glass Optics (X-SG93L)  •  Clean Head System
•  Push Button Chuck  •  External cooling  •  For FG burs (ø1.6)
MODEL : X-SG93L ORDER CODE : C1004OPTIC
MODEL : X-SG93 ORDER CODE : C1007NON-OPTIC
•  1:3 Increasing  •  Max. Speed : 120,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURAGRIP
•  Cellular Glass Optics (Z-SG45L)  •  Clean Head System
•  Push Button Chuck  •  External cooling  •  For FG burs (ø1.6, 20-25 mm)
•  Ceramic Bearings  •  Anti Heat System
MODEL : Z-SG45L ORDER CODE : C1107OPTIC
MODEL : Z-SG45 ORDER CODE : C1108NON-OPTIC
DIRECT-DRIVE SURGICAL HANDPIECES
X-SG25L
X-SG65L
 •  1:1 Direct Drive  •  Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1
 •  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
 •  Cellular Glass Optics  •  Clean Head System
 •  Push Button Chuck  •  External cooling  •  For CA burs (ø2.35)
MODEL : X-SG25L ORDER CODE : C1011OPTIC
•  1:1 Direct Drive  •  Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
•  Cellular Glass Optics (X-SG65L)  •  Clean Head System
•  External cooling  •  For HP burs (ø2.35)
MODEL : X-SG65L ORDER CODE : H1009OPTIC
MODEL : X-SG65 ORDER CODE : H1038NON-OPTIC
RELATED PRODUCTS